
Circuit Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes de Dressage

09-juin-2023 - 11-juin-2023

M : Christine Riviere

C : Joseph Baud

E : Bernard Maurel

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 2 A Prép.

JUGES

N°3 - A7P STG

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

9-juin-2023

35

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 FAQUIR Caroline BRUN PRO/MJ 66,765%

 (1)

-

-

67,500%

 (1)

686,00

 (1)

67,500%

43,00-

-

- / -

35€

67,255

- / -

9-juin-2023 15:15
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